

S.T 01/18
S.C 112/16

Order No.20
02.3.2021 All the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.
Prosecution takes step.
No witness is present.
Heard both sides.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 18.5.21 for examination of C.S.W No. 18 and 19.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB 00780)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions. Judge,
Fast Track court, Chandannagore,
(WB 00780)