

**ST 01/18**  
**SC 112/16**

Order No. 28 dt.26.04.22

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW No.7 and 8.  
All the 3 accused persons on Court bail are present by filing hazira.  
Ld. P.P I/c files hazira for the State.  
No witness is present.  
No S/R of summons is received.

**Ld. P.P I/c is again directed to take steps for issuing summons upon witness properly.**

Perused. Considered.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 05.09.23 for evidence of CSW No.7 and 8.  
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge  
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly  
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge  
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly  
WB00875